D
A
TA
 SH
EET
NY1D003B
NYQUEST TECHNOLOGY CO. reserves the right to change this document without prior notice. Information provided by NYQUEST is believed to be accurate and reliable.
However, NYQUEST makes no warranty for any errors which may appear in this document. Contact NYQUEST to obtain the latest version of device specifications before

NY1D003B
Ver  1.2        2017/04/24 10
10. ORDERING INFORMATION
P/N Shipping Type Remarks
NY1D003B-160 Die 1 channels LED Driver with 60mA.
NY1D003B-190 Die 1 channels LED Driver with 90mA.
NY1D003B-1xx Die 1 channels LED Driver with customized current.
NY1D003B-320 Die 3 channels LED Driver each with 20mA.
NY1D003B-330 Die 3 channels LED Driver each with 30mA.
NY1D003B-3xx Die 3 channels LED Driver each with customized current.
NY1D003BS3-160 SOT23-3 1 channel LED Driver with 60mA.
NY1D003BS3-190 SOT23-3 1 channel LED Driver with 90mA.
NY1D003BS3-1xx SOT23-3 1 channels LED Driver each with customized current.
NY1D003BS5-320 SOT23-5 3 channels LED Driver each with 20mA.
NY1D003BS5-330 SOT23-5 3 channels LED Driver each with 30mA.
NY1D003BS5-3xx SOT23-5 3 channels LED Driver each with customized current.